
5.4mm

DEPTH OF
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ROLL

PITCH

SET SCREW

 0.5" DIAMETER KINEMATIC MOUNT WITH 2-SCREW ADJUSTMENT

58850 

®

DIMENSION ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
REVDWG NO

TITLESPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  

 Edmund Optics
000

2X M6x0.25

2X COUNTERBORE
FOR 8-32 OR M4

SCREW

3.90mm
.154"

12.7mm
.5"

6.4mm
.25"

1.516"
38.5mm

6.35mm
.25"

1.0"
25.4mm

10.9mm
.429"

ø

25.4mm
1.0"


